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Fall Semester 
Year Month Day Event 

2007 August 29 Wed New student course selection for 2007 Fall semester (till Sep 5) 

2007 September 5 Wed End of new student course selection for 2007 Fall semester 

2007 September 7 Fri New graduate students on-site (NTHU) registration 

2007 September 7 Fri Course selection for Fall semester – second session (till Sep 12) 

2007 September 10 Mon 1. First day of class 

2. Students (except new students) on-line registration 

2007 September 12 Wed End of course selection for 2007 Fall semester – second session 

2007 September 14 Fri Add and drop course at NTHU Website (till Sep 26) 

2007 September 23 Sun End of on-line registration 

2007 September 25 Tue Mid-Autumn Festival (Holiday) 

2007 September 26 Wed End of add and drop course at NTHU Website 

2007 October 10 Wed Double-tenth Day (Holiday) 

2007 October 12 Fri Last day for paying credit fee 

2007 October 29 Mon Add and drop course at NTHU Website – second session 

2007 November 23 Fri End of add and drop course at NTHU Website – second session 

2007 December 31 Mon Course selection for 2008 Spring semester – first session (till Jan 17, 2008) 

2008 January 1 Tue New Year Day (Holiday) 

2008 January 7 Mon Final examination 

2008 January 11 Fri End of final examination 

2008 January 17 Thu End of course selection for 2008 Spring semester – first session 

2008 February 6 Wed Chinese New Year’s Eve 

2008 February 7 Thu Chinese New Year 

2008 February 12 Tue End of Chinese New Year 

2008 February 15 Fri Course selection for 2008 Spring semester – second session (till Feb 20) 

 



 Spring Semester 
Year Month Day Event 

2008 February 18 Mon 1. First day of class 

2. students on-line registration (till Mar 3) 

2008 February 20 Wed End of course selection for 2008 Spring semester – second session 

2008 February 22 Fri Add and drop course at NTHU Website (till Mar 3) 

2008 March 3 Mon End of add and drop course at NTHU Website 

2008 March 3 Mon End of students on-line registration 

2008 March 3 Mon End of add and drop course at NTHU Website 

2008 March 21 Fri Last day for paying credit fee 

2008 April 4 Fri Tomb-sweeping Day (Holiday) 

2008 April 7 Mon Add and drop course at NTHU Website – second session (till May 2) 

2008 May 2 Fri End of add and drop course at NTHU Website – second session 

2008 June 8 Sun Dragon Boat Festival (Holiday) 

2008 June 9 Mon Course selection for 2008 Fall semester – first session 

2008 June 16 Mon Final examination 

2008 June 20 Fri End of final examination 

2008 June 26 Thu End of course selection for 2008 Fall semester – first session 

 


